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Overview

2024/09/13 17:30:00

Price
42.08 EUR

Difference

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange

O

-0.75% (-0.32)

NL0009432491
VPK

London Stock Exchange

European Trade Reporting

Currency
Sector

Security
type
Market cap
(m)

Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options
Related Futures

Related Options

PDF Downloads

EUR
Other
Stock

5,074 EUR

AMSTERDAM EXCHANGES

INDEX

39.98 EUR (1,000)
44.18 EUR (1,000)
42.25 EUR

42.25 EUR

42.08 EUR

42.40 EUR
40.842 EUR

2

24

Company report: KONINKLIJKE VOPAK &4

N.V.

CESKAS

spofitelna

WKN: 000943249

55.00
50.00
45.00 |
40.00
35.00
30.00
25.00

20.00

5Y

/
"‘WM

i
‘i
'\

s

2020

2021 2022 2023 2024

Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date

2024/09/11
2024/09/05
2024/08/12
2024/07/24
2024/07/12

Headline Download
e Global Equity Ratings &
2 Global Equity Ratings &
ZIE  Global Equity Ratings &
e Global Equity Ratings &
2 Global Equity Ratings &,
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/SearchDispatcher/Market/future/index.phtml?ID_INSTRUMENT_CLASS_FUTURE=158371415,58179583
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/PdfRenderer.php?f=NL0009432491-2024-09-14.pdf&u=%2Fmodules%2Fres%2Fcompany_profile%2Fdownload.php%3FLANG%3Den%26MARKET%3Dcz%26ISIN%3DNL0009432491
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem679777_index=on%20sector&ISIN=NL0009432491&ID_NOTATION=41841156
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem679777_index=on%20market&ISIN=NL0009432491&ID_NOTATION=41841156
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406988
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=bb522d8ba6257c3a61a3786f28640f6cdca5db2a8eec337b34c01a42f8d7e39d&idfile=61008&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61008%2F2024-09-11%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=a72f167c2e5b4ec54&time=1726416010&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=405768
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=77d01af5485945761348f5a2e9c5fe8b2190f6a9e2ff18519d3a6d27d7b4e155&idfile=60956&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60956%2F2024-09-05%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=83e7c64402ba4de1b&time=1726416010&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402212
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=0c5abe70ac694ee7d13c770587fe7cbe53a4bfd9574b9a4b995dcbc4715b30b0&idfile=60847&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60847%2F2024-08-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=9305f0ae36cadb19f&time=1726416010&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=399021
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=8c49338edd87a1012e26b5db4400a1aa465369a9ef5d70ba49f2d6e42c0ff3cb&idfile=60741&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60741%2F2024-07-24%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=8400cfc8bd7306196&time=1726416010&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397188
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=07ba53650442b50f7a9471d62eccd945fb7483cc723d055c89b681e7043db36b&idfile=60688&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60688%2F2024-07-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=be17dad3eaf5006c5&time=1726416010&tool=RSC

KONINKLIJKE VOPAK N.V.

Details

2024/09/13 17:30:00

Price
42.08 EUR

Difference

o

General attributes

-0.75% (-0.32)

ISIN NL0009432491
Symbol VPK
Exchange London Stock Exchange

European Trade Reporting
Currency EUR
Sector Other
Security Stock
type
Market cap 5,074 EUR
(m)
Benchmark AMSTERDAM EXCHANGES

INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 39.98 EUR (1,000)
Ask (Ask size) 44.18 EUR (1,000)
Open 42.25 EUR
High 42.25 EUR
Low 42.08 EUR
Close (prev. day) 42.40 EUR
VWAP 40.842 EUR
Volume (pcs) -
Trading volume -
Number of trades 2
Last size -
Performance and Risk
6m 1Y 3y

Perf (%) +24.74% +31.69% +20.82%
Perf (abs.) +8.35 +10.13  +7.25
Beta - - -
Volatility 18.34 20.93 29.78
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

All listings for KONINKLIJKE VOPAK N.V.

Exchange [F] Date Time

Vienna Stock Exchange 2024/ 15:30
09/13

Tradegate 2024/ 22:26
09/13

Stuttgart 2024/ 15:28
09/13

Munich 2024/ 08:08
09/13

London Stock Exchange 2024/ 17:30

Price

42.32 EUR

42.32 EUR

42.32 EUR

42.06 EUR

42.08 EUR

42.42 EUR (0)
41.25 EUR (0)

39.18 EUR (10)

34.91 EUR (432)

42.90 EUR (2024/09/10)
28.05 EUR (2024/01/25)
42.90 EUR (2024/09/10)
28.05 EUR (2024/01/25)

Trading Number of
volume (mio.) trades
0.00 4
0.02 5
0.00 10
0.00 1
0.00 2
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem675873_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem675873_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=41841156
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=199457911
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=77868273
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=35563104
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=35563106

KONINKLIJKE VOPAK N.V.

CESKAS

spofitelna

European Trade Reporting
Frankfurt

FINRA other OTC Issues
Euronext Milan MTF Trading
After Hours

Euronext Amsterdam

Duesseldorf

Berlin

09/13

2024/
09/13

2024/
09/09

2024/
09/13

2024/
09/13

2024/
09/13

08:09

16:21

17:35

08:10

08:13

42.04 EUR

47.18 USD

42.30 EUR

41.88 EUR

42.00 EUR

0.00

0.01

0.00

5.13

0.00

0.00
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=35563108
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=9495153
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=440761971
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=440761971
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=1915284
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=35563105
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=365344050

KONINKLIJKE VOPAK N.V.

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile

Royal Vopak NV operates as an independent tank storage company. It operates through the
following segments: Asia & Middle East; China & North Asia; Netherlands, Singapore; USA

vOpa k & Canada and All Other Business Units. The company was founded in 1999 and is
headquartered in Rotterdam, the Netherlands.

Contact Details

ROYAL VOPAK NV Members of Management Board Board of directors
- Dick Chairman of Managing Beschier Jacob Chairman of
Westerlaan 10 - 3016 CK Rotterdam Richelle Board Noteboom Supervisory Board
Telefon: +31-10-400-29-11 Michiel Member of Executive Ben van der Veer Member of
Fax: + Gilsing Committee Supervisory Board
E . il: global icati K Lucrece Member of
ikl glleiel eemim e @ el Eamn Foufopoulos-de Supervisory Board
Ridder
PDF Downloads Melchert Frans Member of
3 Groot Supervisory Board
Company report: KONINKLIJKE VOPAK =4 ) i i
N.V. Nicoletta Giadrossi-  Member of
Morel Supervisory Board

Richard Hookway Member of
Supervisory Board
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mailto:global.communication@vopak.com
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/PdfRenderer.php?f=NL0009432491-2024-09-14.pdf&u=%2Fmodules%2Fres%2Fcompany_profile%2Fdownload.php%3FLANG%3Den%26MARKET%3Dcz%26ISIN%3DNL0009432491
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